
15. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 25.06.2022

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leo Markstahler WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
2:43

02
4:00

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  2 3

2 Aaron Schmidt WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
TÜ 15:0

41 Fr
2:55

03
 1  4  0  1  16 2

3 Ewald Ezov TuS Adelhausen
Fr

PS 12:2

31
SS 8:1

52
 2  8  1  0  20 1
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